Hornet Girls' Gymnastics Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 23,2011

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Waubonsie Valley  35.450 , 32.850 , 33.200 , 34.050 , 135.550
Lyons Township  34.850 , 33.000 , 32.850 ., 34.700 , 135.400
Hinsdale Central 35.450 , 31.250 , 33.725 , 33.950  134.375
Neuqua Valley 34.100 , 31.425 , 33.150 , 33.800 , 132.475
Oswego (Coop) 34.000 , 30.350  32.750  33.100  130.200
Glenbard East 32.650 , 28.825  30.050  30.050 , 121.575

York 32.800 , 29.450 , 31.650 , 24.100 , 118.000
Hinsdale South 31.850 , 23.900 , 23.750 , 28.400 , 107.900

O ~NO Ol h WDN



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

Place

© 00 ~NO U WNPE

NNNNRPRRRRERRRRRE
NP OWO®OMNOOUNWNIERO

Hornet Girls' Gymnastics Invitational

Wednesday November 23,2011

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst
Erin Morgan
Cayley Brenk
Nina Brandenburg
Jessica Malon
Sara Cushing
Maddie Strick
Kelly Ryser
Riley Wypiszensk
Kyla Price
Emily Jacobs
Emily Flammersfeld
Kalen Iffert
Ali Stuck
Lauren Haney
Emma Slinkman
Annie Zircher
Kelly Mordini
Maddie Sesemann
Jamie Gradishar
Olivia Carone
Krisna Morales

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Hindsale Central
Hindsale Central

Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Oswego (Coop)
Neuqua Valley
Oswego (Coop)
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Hindsale Central
York
Hindsale Central
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
York

Vault
9.450
9.100
9.500
9.400
8.000
7.900
8.850
8.600
8.450
8.700
8.950
8.600
9.000
7.800
8.250
8.350
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.100
8.050
7.850

Bars
9.450
8.700
7.950
8.200
8.100
8.300
8.850
8.350
7.725
7.500
8.050
7.850
7.450
7.750
7.550
7.875
7.200
6.700
7.400
6.850
6.800
4.850

Beam
8.900
9.000
9.025
8.100
9.250
9.050
8.050
8.200
8.700
8.500
7.400
8.200
7.400
8.350
7.500
7.800
7.900
7.500
7.800
6.550
6.350
7.300

Floor
9.450
9.300
9.150
9.400
9.000
8.800
7.900
8.400
8.450
8.500
8.550
7.900
8.650
8.200
8.300
7.350
7.150
7.950
7.000
7.950
7.450
7.450

Score
37.250
36.100
35.625
35.100
34.350
34.050
33.650
33.550
33.325
33.200
32.950
32.550
32.500
32.100
31.600
31.375
30.750
30.550
30.550
29.450
28.650
27.450

Average
9.3125
9.0250
8.9063
8.7750
8.5875
8.5125
8.4125
8.3875
8.3313
8.3000
8.2375
8.1375
8.1250
8.0250
7.9000
7.8438
7.6875
7.6375
7.6375
7.3625
7.1625
6.8625



Hornet Girls' Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 23,2011

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Cayley Brenk . Hindsale Central 0.00 9.500
2 Kelsy Kurfirst . Lyons Township 0.00 9.450
3 Nina Brandenburg . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 9.400
4 Erin Morgan . Hindsale Central 0.00 9.100
5 Kalen Iffert . Lyons Township 0.00 9.000
6 Emily Jacobs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.950
7 Maddie Strick . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.850
8 Katie Yamanaka . York 0.00 8.750
9 Kyla Price . Oswego (Coop) 0.00 8.700
10 Alexa Puccio . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.650
11 Emily Flammersfeld . Oswego (Coop) 0.00 8.600
11 Kelly Ryser . Lyons Township 0.00 8.600
13 Kelly Mathesius . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.550
14 Annie Zircher . Hindsale Central 0.00 8.500
15 Riley Wypiszensk . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.450
16 Megan Dobbertin . Oswego (Coop) 0.00 8.400
16 Shaniah Lim . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400
16 Kelly Mordini . York 0.00 8.400
16 Maria Manolis . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.400
20 Emma Slinkman . Glenbard East 0.00 8.350
20 Maddie Sesemann . Hindsale Central 0.00 8.350
22 Kathryn Maher . Oswego (Coop) 0.00 8.300
22 Paige Martin . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.300
24 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.250
25 Angela Kerndl . Glenbard East 0.00 8.150
26 Jamie Gradishar . Glenbard East 0.00 8.100
26 Ashley Campos . Oswego (Coop) 0.00 8.100
28 Olivia Carone . Glenbard East 0.00 8.050
29 Jessica Malon . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.000
30 Elizabeth Flint . Glenbard East 0.00 7.950
31 Sara Cushing . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900
32 Krisna Morales . York 0.00 7.850
33 Ali Stuck . Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
33 Haley Cleeton . York 0.00 7.800
33 Emma Christoph . Hindsale Central 0.00 7.800
36 Jorie Smith . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.650

w
by

Brenna Budaitis . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.550



Hornet Girls' Gymnastics Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 23,2011

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst Lyons Township 0.00 9.450
2 Maddie Strick Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.850
3 Erin Morgan Hindsale Central 0.00 8.700
4 Kelly Ryser Lyons Township 0.00 8.350
5 Sara Cushing Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.300
6 Nina Brandenburg Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.200
7 Jessica Malon Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.100
8 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050
9 Cayley Brenk Hindsale Central 0.00 7.950
10 Emma Slinkman Glenbard East 0.00 7.875
11 Emily Flammersfeld Oswego (Coop) 0.00 7.850
12 Meghan Davidson York 0.00 7.800
13 Ali Stuck Lyons Township 0.00 7.750
14 Riley Wypiszensk Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.725
15 Alexa Puccio Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.700
15 Alyna Gagliardi York 0.00 7.700
17 Kathryn Maher Oswego (Coop) 0.00 7.600
18 Lauren Haney Hinsdale South 0.00 7.550
19 Kyla Price Oswego (Coop) 0.00 7.500
20 Kalen Iffert Lyons Township 0.00 7.450

21 Marissa Ashner Oswego (Coop) 0.00 7.400
21 Maddie Sesemann Hindsale Central 0.00 7.400
23 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.350
24 Karen Sebby Glenbard East 0.00 7.300
25 Haley Cleeton York 0.00 7.250
26 Annie Zircher Hindsale Central 0.00 7.200
27 Carolyn Jennrich Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.050
28 Jamie Gradishar Glenbard East 0.00 6.850
29 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 0.00 6.800
30 Kelly Mordini York 0.00 6.700
31 Maria Manolis Hinsdale South 0.00 6.500
32 Jessica Griffin Glenbard East 0.00 6.200
32 Megan Dobbertin Oswego (Coop) 0.00 6.200
32 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.200
35 Becci Pijanowski Hinsdale South 0.00 5.000
36 Krisna Morales York 0.00 4.850
36 Tina Chavez Hinsdale South 0.00 4.850



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School
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Hornet Girls' Gymnastics Invitational

Wednesday November 23,2011

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Jessica Malon
Sara Cushing
Cayley Brenk

Erin Morgan
Kelsy Kurfirst
Kathryn Maher

Meghan Davidson
Riley Wypiszensk
Jessica Griffin
Kyla Price
Ali Stuck

Emily Flammersfeld

Kelly Ryser
Nina Brandenburg
Maddie Strick
Isis Ruff
Alyna Gagliardi
Annie Zircher
Emma Slinkman
Katie Stewart

Maddie Sesemann

Carolyn Jennrich
Kelly Mordini
Jen Gentile
Lauren Haney
Emily Jacobs
Kalen Iffert
Emma Christoph
Krisna Morales
Caitlyn Waite
Karen Sebby
Shaniah Lim
Amanda Padlo
Jamie Gradishar
Olivia Carone
Shur Batmunkh
Brenna Budaitis

Samantha Luckett

Jorie Smith

Yr.

School
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hindsale Central
Hindsale Central
Lyons Township
Oswego (Coop)
York
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Oswego (Coop)
Lyons Township
Oswego (Coop)
Lyons Township
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
York
Hindsale Central
Glenbard East
Waubonsie Valley
Hindsale Central
Waubonsie Valley
York
York
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
Hindsale Central
York
Oswego (Coop)
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Oswego (Coop)
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.250
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.550
8.500
8.350
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.250
7.150
6.800
6.600
6.550
6.350
6.350
6.000
3.900
3.700
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Hornet Girls' Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

Floor

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst
Nina Brandenburg
Erin Morgan
Cayley Brenk
Jessica Malon
Sara Cushing
Alyna Gagliardi
Kalen Iffert
Amanda Padlo
Emily Jacobs
Kyla Price
Riley Wypiszensk
Kelly Ryser
Emma Christoph
Lauren Haney
Ali Stuck
Megan Dobbertin
Isis Ruff
Jamie Gradishar
Marissa Ashner
Kelly Mordini
Allie Winek
Emily Flammersfeld
Maddie Strick
Kelly Mathesius
Olivia Carone
Krisna Morales
Emma Slinkman
Marianna Georgiou
Jessica Griffin
Jorie Smith
Elizabeth Flint
Annie Zircher
Maddie Sesemann
Brenna Budaitis
Samantha Luckett

Wednesday November 23,2011

Exercise Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Waubonsie Valley
Hindsale Central
Hindsale Central
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
York
Lyons Township
Oswego (Coop)
Neuqua Valley
Oswego (Coop)
Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
Hindsale Central
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
Oswego (Coop)
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Oswego (Coop)
York
Neuqua Valley
Oswego (Coop)
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard East
York
Glenbard East
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard East
Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Hindsale Central
Hindsale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.450
9.400
9.300
9.150
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.900
7.750
7.450
7.450
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.000
6.850
6.000



